07 November 2022 Monday Race Result

22nd Race Starts At:20:00 Condition

Prize 1.)3.762 £ 2)1.724 £
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight

1 PURE ANGEL(10) ?y b

ARDAD (IRE) - BE MY ANGEL(DARK ANGEL (IRE)) 58 P JMCDONALD

2 SO MANY QUESTIONS(4) iyb SHOWCASING - FIGROLL(BAHAMIAN BOUNTY) 60,5 T WHELAN

3 GREAT STATE(2) %Y & AVANA GREY - FOXCATCHER(FOXWEDGE (AUS)) 60,5 OISIN ORR
2y b PROFITABLE (IRE) - SNGAPORE LILLY (IRE)
f  (MUJADIL (USA)

SOUTH DAKOTA SIOUX 2y b SIOUX NATION (USA) - DUTCH LILLY(DUTCH
(IRE)(5) g ART)
6 EROSION RISK (IREy(1) ~ 2Y © DANDY MAN (IRE) - KADESH (IRE)(SHAMARDAL

4 THE BIG BOARD (IRE)(8) 60 SM LEVEY
60,5 JASON WATSON

60,5 D KEENAN

(USA))
NOODLE MISSION (USA) 2y b  NOBLE MISSION - DRIVER'S GIRL (USA)(CANDY
7 60,5 DAVID EGAN
(©) g  RIDE(ARG)
g MOUNTAIN RUN®) 2y @ HELLVELYN - UP AND RUNNING(COMPTON s8 | WCARSON
f  PLACE)
9 SPICE RACK(6) zy b ACCLAMATION - SPICE TRAIL(CHAMPSELYSEES) 60,5 W CARVER
GRACE ANGEL(7) ?y b HARRY ANGEL (IRE) - SPARKLE(OASISDREAM) 60 D PROBERT
RADIO GOO GOO(11) 2V HAVANA GREY - RADIO GAGAMMULTIPLEX) sy CALLUM

SHEPHERD
Pick(10) 2,10 ®, Quinella(4/10) 30,70 b, Exacta(10/4) :56,15 %, 1st Double(1/10) :152,30 ©

3)862£

Jockey

JOHN AND JESS
DANCE

MR D CHANNON

ALMOHAMEDIYA
RACING

KING POWER RACING
Co

MR SMORRIS

MRS KAREN OTOOLE

MR ED BABINGTON
AND

MRSR PEASE
MRSMARIA GILL

MR R NUGENT

BRIAN MOULD,
RICHARD

Wolverhampton Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

kg, 1020 Tapeta
4)431£

Owner Trainer Time Win
JAMES HORTON 2,10 25.16(2)
Iéff:l{{LTON 14,35 4.18(5)
RFAHEY 10,45 5.27(4)
R HANNON 2,00 40.21(1)
D OMEARA 23,90 1.24(7)
P EVANS 7,50 19.45(3)
M BELL 17,65 1.0909)
WGM TURNER 38,20 1.17(8)
SHODGSON 23,50 2.12(6)
Eg% Withdrawn 0.07(10)
P EVANS Withdrawn 0.04(11)

PSF St Margin
4

3

10

11

Late
Start

74

86

80

71

72



